Value Added ATA-Disk Module ⅢⅢⅢⅢ
AP-FMxxxxEA4SXS-QTX
1
© 2013 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                     Rev. 1.4
RoHS Compliant
Value Added ATA Disk Module Ⅲ
Specifications for Mini ADM III (44P/270D)
August 8th, 2013

14
© 2013 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                     Rev. 1.4
9.  Product Ordering Information
9.1 Product Code Designations
AP – FM    xxxx   E    A    4   S   X  S –  Q  T  X
 Apacer Product Code
Model Name
Capacity:
128M:        128MB
256M:        256MB
512M:        512MB
001G:          1GB
002G:          2GB
004G:          4GB
008G:          8GB
016G:         16GB
Controller Version
Package Modifier:
44 pin / 270D
PCB Version
Speed:
S: Standard
Voltage:
3: 3.3V
5: 5.0V
Environmental Spec
Flash Type
F/W Version:
Temperature:
Blank: Standard
W: Wide Temperature
Value Added ATA-Disk Module ⅢⅢⅢⅢ
AP-FMxxxxEA4SXS-QTX
15
© 2013 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                     Rev. 1.4
9.2 Valid Combinations
Standard
Capacity Model Number (5V) Capacity Model Number (3.3V)
128MB AP-FM0128EA4S5S-QT 128MB AP-FM0128EA4S3S-QT
256MB AP-FM0256EA4S5S-QT 256MB AP-FM0256EA4S3S-QT
512MB AP-FM0512EA4S5S-QT 512MB AP-FM0512EA4S3S-QT
1GB AP-FM001GEA4S5S-QT 1GB AP-FM001GEA4S3S-QT
2GB AP-FM002GEA4S5S-QT 2GB AP-FM002GEA4S3S-QT
4GB AP-FM004GEA4S5S-QT 4GB AP-FM004GEA4S3S-QT
8GB AP-FM008GEA4S5S-QT 8GB AP-FM008GEA4S3S-QT
16GB AP-FM016GEA4S5S-QT 16GB AP-FM016GEA4S3S-QT
Ext. Temp.
Capacity Model Number (5V) Capacity Model Number (3.3V)
128MB AP-FM0128EA4S5S-QTW 128MB AP-FM0128EA4S3S-QTW
256MB AP-FM0256EA4S5S-QTW 256MB AP-FM0256EA4S3S-QTW
512MB AP-FM0512EA4S5S-QTW 512MB AP-FM0512EA4S3S-QTW
1GB AP-FM001GEA4S5S-QTW 1GB AP-FM001GEA4S3S-QTW
2GB AP-FM002GEA4S5S-QTW 2GB AP-FM002GEA4S3S-QTW
4GB AP-FM004GEA4S5S-QTW 4GB AP-FM004GEA4S3S-QTW
8GB AP-FM008GEA4S5S-QTW 8GB AP-FM008GEA4S3S-QTW
16GB AP-FM016GEA4S5S-QTW 16GB AP-FM016GEA4S3S-QTW
Value Added ATA-Disk Module ⅢⅢⅢⅢ
AP-FMxxxxEAXXXS-XXX
16
© 2013 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                     Rev. 1.4
Revision History
Revision Date Description Remark
1.0 01/19/2009 Official release
1.1 02/11/2009 Modified document layout
1.2 03/27/2009 Updated valid combination wording
1.3 03/03/2011 Updated Product Ordering Information
1.4 08/08/2013
Updated performance and product ordering
information due to change in NAND flash use